Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Downsized snap-ins, 105℃
KHVSeries
・The KMR series has been improved to have a higher capacitance and ripple current.
・Endurance with ripple current : 2,000 hours at 105℃
・Rated voltage range : 350 to 400Vdc, Capacitance range : 160 to 1,610µF
・For inverter control, switching power supplies
・Non solvent resistant type

PC board pin-out
(View from Solder side)
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 160µF:161, 1,610µF:162)
Dummy terminal code
Terminal code (VS, LI)
Voltage code (ex. 350V:351, 400V:401)
Series code
Category
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 10 13125 18171611 1514
Please refer to "Product code guide (snap-in type)"
E K H V V S N SM
New!
Downsized
Higher ripple
KHV
KMR
LARGE CAPACITANCE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
CAT. No. E1001Y Ver.2 2024
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Downsized snap-ins, 105℃
KHVSeries
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
350
180 22×25 0.15 1.43 EKHV351VSN181MP25S
375
580 30×35 0.15 2.70 EKHV3H1VSN581MR35S
240 22×30 0.15 1.73 EKHV351VSN241MP30S 600 25.4×50 0.15 2.95 EKHV3H1VSN601MQ50S
260 25.4×25 0.15 1.72 EKHV351VSN261MQ25S 610 35×30 0.15 2.51 EKHV3H1VSN611MA30S
290 22×35 0.15 1.95 EKHV351VSN291MP35S 670 25.4×55 0.15 3.17 EKHV3H1VSN671MQ55S
330 25.4×30 0.15 1.99 EKHV351VSN331MQ30S 690 30×40 0.15 3.03 EKHV3H1VSN691MR40S
350 22×40 0.15 2.19 EKHV351VSN351MP40S 740 25.4×60 0.15 3.39 EKHV3H1VSN741MQ60S
390 30×25 0.15 2.14 EKHV351VSN391MR25S 760 35×35 0.15 2.85 EKHV3H1VSN761MA35S
400 22×45 0.15 2.39 EKHV351VSN401MP45S 800 30×45 0.15 3.34 EKHV3H1VSN801MR45S
410 25.4×35 0.15 2.31 EKHV351VSN411MQ35S 910 30×50 0.15 3.63 EKHV3H1VSN911MR50S
460 22×50 0.15 2.62 EKHV351VSN461MP50S 910 35×40 0.15 3.22 EKHV3H1VSN911MA40S
490 25.4×40 0.15 2.57 EKHV351VSN491MQ40S 1,010 30×55 0.15 3.90 EKHV3H1VSN102MR55S
500 35×25 0.15 2.24 EKHV351VSN501MA25S 1,060 35×45 0.15 3.57 EKHV3H1VSN1A2MA45S
510 22×55 0.15 2.81 EKHV351VSN511MP55S 1,120 30×60 0.15 4.18 EKHV3H1VSN112MR60S
510 30×30 0.15 2.47 EKHV351VSN511MR30S 1,200 35×50 0.15 3.88 EKHV3H1VSN122MA50S
560 25.4×45 0.15 2.81 EKHV351VSN561MQ45S 1,350 35×55 0.15 4.20 EKHV3H1VSN1D2MA55S
570 22×60 0.15 3.02 EKHV351VSN571MP60S 1,500 35×60 0.15 4.51 EKHV3H1VSN152MA60S
620 30×35 0.15 2.79 EKHV351VSN621MR35S
400
160 22×25 0.15 1.35 EKHV401VSN161MP25S
640 25.4×50 0.15 3.05 EKHV351VSN641MQ50S 200 22×30 0.15 1.58 EKHV401VSN201MP30S
660 35×30 0.15 2.62 EKHV351VSN661MA30S 220 25.4×25 0.15 1.58 EKHV401VSN221MQ25S
720 25.4×55 0.15 3.29 EKHV351VSN721MQ55S 250 22×35 0.15 1.81 EKHV401VSN251MP35S
740 30×40 0.15 3.14 EKHV351VSN741MR40S 290 25.4×30 0.15 1.86 EKHV401VSN291MQ30S
790 25.4×60 0.15 3.50 EKHV351VSN791MQ60S 300 22×40 0.15 2.03 EKHV401VSN301MP40S
820 35×35 0.15 2.96 EKHV351VSN821MA35S 340 30×25 0.15 1.99 EKHV401VSN341MR25S
860 30×45 0.15 3.47 EKHV351VSN861MR45S 350 22×45 0.15 2.23 EKHV401VSN351MP45S
970 30×50 0.15 3.74 EKHV351VSN971MR50S 350 25.4×35 0.15 2.13 EKHV401VSN351MQ35S
980 35×40 0.15 3.34 EKHV351VSN981MA40S 390 22×50 0.15 2.41 EKHV401VSN391MP50S
1,090 30×55 0.15 4.05 EKHV351VSN112MR55S 420 25.4×40 0.15 2.38 EKHV401VSN421MQ40S
1,130 35×45 0.15 3.69 EKHV351VSN1B2MA45S 430 35×25 0.15 2.08 EKHV401VSN431MA25S
1,210 30×60 0.15 4.34 EKHV351VSN122MR60S 440 22×55 0.15 2.61 EKHV401VSN441MP55S
1,290 35×50 0.15 4.02 EKHV351VSN132MA50S 440 30×30 0.15 2.29 EKHV401VSN441MR30S
1,450 35×55 0.15 4.35 EKHV351VSN1E2MA55S 480 25.4×45 0.15 2.60 EKHV401VSN481MQ45S
1,610 35×60 0.15 4.67 EKHV351VSN162MA60S 490 22×60 0.15 2.80 EKHV401VSN491MP60S
375
170 22×25 0.15 1.39 EKHV3H1VSN171MP25S 540 30×35 0.15 2.60 EKHV401VSN541MR35S
220 22×30 0.15 1.66 EKHV3H1VSN221MP30S 550 25.4×50 0.15 2.83 EKHV401VSN551MQ50S
240 25.4×25 0.15 1.65 EKHV3H1VSN241MQ25S 570 35×30 0.15 2.43 EKHV401VSN571MA30S
270 22×35 0.15 1.88 EKHV3H1VSN271MP35S 620 25.4×55 0.15 3.05 EKHV401VSN621MQ55S
310 25.4×30 0.15 1.92 EKHV3H1VSN311MQ30S 640 30×40 0.15 2.92 EKHV401VSN641MR40S
320 22×40 0.15 2.09 EKHV3H1VSN321MP40S 680 25.4×60 0.15 3.25 EKHV401VSN681MQ60S
370 30×25 0.15 2.08 EKHV3H1VSN371MR25S 700 35×35 0.15 2.73 EKHV401VSN701MA35S
380 22×45 0.15 2.33 EKHV3H1VSN381MP45S 740 30×45 0.15 3.22 EKHV401VSN741MR45S
380 25.4×35 0.15 2.22 EKHV3H1VSN381MQ35S 840 30×50 0.15 3.48 EKHV401VSN841MR50S
430 22×50 0.15 2.53 EKHV3H1VSN431MP50S 840 35×40 0.15 3.10 EKHV401VSN841MA40S
450 25.4×40 0.15 2.47 EKHV3H1VSN451MQ40S 940 30×55 0.15 3.76 EKHV401VSN941MR55S
470 30×30 0.15 2.37 EKHV3H1VSN471MR30S 980 35×45 0.15 3.43 EKHV401VSN981MA45S
470 35×25 0.15 2.17 EKHV3H1VSN471MA25S 1,040 30×60 0.15 4.03 EKHV401VSN1A2MR60S
480 22×55 0.15 2.72 EKHV3H1VSN481MP55S 1,110 35×50 0.15 3.73 EKHV401VSN112MA50S
520 25.4×45 0.15 2.70 EKHV3H1VSN521MQ45S 1,250 35×55 0.15 4.04 EKHV401VSN1C2MA55S
530 22×60 0.15 2.91 EKHV3H1VSN531MP60S 1,380 35×60 0.15 4.32 EKHV401VSN142MA60S
New!
LARGE CAPACITANCE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
CAT. No. E1001Y Ver.2 2024
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.

105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
350
350 30×25 0.15 2.50 EKHV351VSN351MR25S
375
840 30×50 0.15 4.31 EKHV3H1VSN841MR50S
460 30×30 0.15 2.90 EKHV351VSN461MR30S 870 35×40 0.15 4.17 EKHV3H1VSN871MA40S
480 35×25 0.15 2.90 EKHV351VSN481MA25S 940 30×55 0.15 4.65 EKHV3H1VSN941MR55S
570 30×35 0.15 3.31 EKHV351VSN571MR35S 1,010 35×45 0.15 4.61 EKHV3H1VSN102MA45S
630 35×30 0.15 3.38 EKHV351VSN631MA30S 1,050 30×60 0.15 5.01 EKHV3H1VSN1A2MR60S
680 30×40 0.15 3.72 EKHV351VSN681MR40S 1,150 35×50 0.15 5.03 EKHV3H1VSN1B2MA50S
780 35×35 0.15 3.82 EKHV351VSN781MA35S 1,290 35×55 0.15 5.43 EKHV3H1VSN132MA55S
790 30×45 0.15 4.11 EKHV351VSN791MR45S 1,430 35×60 0.15 5.83 EKHV3H1VSN1E2MA60S
900 30×50 0.15 4.46 EKHV351VSN901MR50S
400
300 30×25 0.15 2.32 EKHV401VSN301MR25S
930 35×40 0.15 4.31 EKHV351VSN931MA40S 400 30×30 0.15 2.71 EKHV401VSN401MR30S
1,010 30×55 0.15 4.82 EKHV351VSN102MR55S 410 35×25 0.15 2.68 EKHV401VSN411MA25S
1,080 35×45 0.15 4.77 EKHV351VSN112MA45S 490 30×35 0.15 3.07 EKHV401VSN491MR35S
1,120 30×60 0.15 5.17 EKHV351VSN112MR60S 540 35×30 0.15 3.13 EKHV401VSN541MA30S
1,230 35×50 0.15 5.20 EKHV351VSN1C2MA50S 590 30×40 0.15 3.46 EKHV401VSN591MR40S
1,390 35×55 0.15 5.64 EKHV351VSN142MA55S 670 35×35 0.15 3.54 EKHV401VSN671MA35S
1,540 35×60 0.15 6.05 EKHV351VSN1F2MA60S 680 30×45 0.15 3.81 EKHV401VSN681MR45S
375
330 30×25 0.15 2.43 EKHV3H1VSN331MR25S 780 30×50 0.15 4.15 EKHV401VSN781MR50S
430 30×30 0.15 2.81 EKHV3H1VSN431MR30S 800 35×40 0.15 4.00 EKHV401VSN801MA40S
450 35×25 0.15 2.81 EKHV3H1VSN451MA25S 870 30×55 0.15 4.47 EKHV401VSN871MR55S
530 30×35 0.15 3.19 EKHV3H1VSN531MR35S 930 35×45 0.15 4.43 EKHV401VSN931MA45S
590 35×30 0.15 3.27 EKHV3H1VSN591MA30S 970 30×60 0.15 4.81 EKHV401VSN971MR60S
630 30×40 0.15 3.58 EKHV3H1VSN631MR40S 1,060 35×50 0.15 4.82 EKHV401VSN1A2MA50S
730 35×35 0.15 3.70 EKHV3H1VSN731MA35S 1,190 35×55 0.15 5.22 EKHV401VSN122MA55S
740 30×45 0.15 3.98 EKHV3H1VSN741MR45S 1,320 35×60 0.15 5.60 EKHV401VSN132MA60S
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
・Frequency Multipliers
Frequency(Hz) 50 120 300 1k 10k 50k
350 to 450Vdc 0.70 1.00 1.10 1.17 1.25 1.31